

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.13

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 677/2015

D. PANDU AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 30/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master