

nITEM NO.5

COURT NO.13 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2014, I.A. No. 3/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave
to Appeal (C) No(s). 15399/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/04/2012
in WP No. 23578/2007 passed by the High Court of A.P. at Hyderabad)
STATE OF A.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.STATE WAKF BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For intervention)

Date : 27/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. George Thomas,Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Mr. P. Vinay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. J.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Goli Rama Krishna,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.2 and 3 of 2014 for intervention to be listed
along with the main matter.

(SAPNA BISHT)

SR.P.A. (INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER